Wyoming CHA
Laramie Peak Cutting WE 1
Show Date: 07/09/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Desires Rolex Amy Lippincott Casey C Crouch 75.0 $783.00
Shes My Cherry Pie Blackshear Snyder Casey C Crouch 74.0 $522.00
Royal Sadie Belle Kim A Shepperd Luke Barnhart 73.0 $0.00
Major League Cat Ann Heimbach Luke Barnhart 70.0 $0.00
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 64.0 $0.00
Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock Robin Hayes 60.0 $0.00
Light Dually Dave Rosgen Robin Hayes 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,305.00
Non-Pro

Janie Merada
Smooth Flow
Thiskittywearsacrown

$50K Ltd Amateur

Major League Cat
Thiskittywearsacrown
Gingers Merada
Betty Greyble
Pepsi Boon

One Gone Cat
Live Action Too
Styling Smoke
Furst Base
Hammer Hughes
Smooth Solo Cat

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Weeping Widow
Smooth Dual Eyes
Oh Lookie Here
Sweet And Jazzy
Boons Moonshine
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty
Smooth Rockin
Minks Lil Pepto
Bayou Metallic

$15K Ltd Amateur

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy
Dual Smooth

Tuff Catty Dual

Small Town Thro Down
Royally Marked Up
Venture On Me Too
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty
Paducah Peach

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

07/19/2021

Kathleen Strain
Robert Tregemba
Caitlin Antle Wilson

Ann Heimbach
Caitlin Antle Wilson
Wendy H Geary
Linda Holmes
James Todd
Rankin Enterprises
David Reyes
Scott & John Murdock
Randy Kinsey
Flying A Ranch
Triple Crest Farm

Billy Collier

John (Jack) Enright
David Reves
Avery Causey
Triangle T Llc
Lynn M Moore
Traci Hatten
Rankin Enterprises
Shaun Musselman

Billie Jo Norsworthy

Kelsey Jo Fraser

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Kelly Hall

Elizabeth Harper

David Reyes

Lynn M Moore

Triple Crest Farm

Kathleen Strain
Adam K Tregemba
Caitlin Antle Wilson

74.0 $500.00
73.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00

Ann Heimbach

Caitlin Antle Wilson

Wendy H Geary

Alexa Holmes Ballard

Heather Todd

Jerry Rankin

David Reyes

John Wade Murdock

Randy Kinsey

Dooagie Wilson

Denise Lineberry
Class Entries: 11

Breanna Collier
John Enright
David Reves
Avery Causey
Audra Crouse
Lynn M Moore
Kacy Hatten

Jerry Rankin
Shaun Musselman

74.0 $829.55
73.0 $582.45
72.0 $353.00
70.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,765.00

75.0 $350.24
74.0 $245.92
72.0 $74.52
72.0 $74.52
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $745.20

Billie Jo Norsworthy
Mac Robert Fraser
Michelle A Musselman
Kelly Hall

Elizabeth Harper
David Reyes

Lynn M Moore

Mark Lineberry

72.0 $311.33
71.0 $218.59
65.0 $132.48
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $662.40
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Wyoming CHA
Laramie Peak Cutting WE 1
Show Date: 07/09/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Reyhannon Double Down Horse Ranch L Westin Sampson 75.0 $721.45
Stella Merada Gregory Ranches Llc Robin Hayes 74.0 $406.78
Pepsi Boon James Todd Casey C Crouch 74.0 $406.78
Naughtee By Nature Wayne Gunderson Luke Barnhart 72.0 $0.00
Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy Justin L Johnson 71.0 $0.00
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 71.0 $0.00
Nrr Coles Poco Lena Kelsey Jo Fraser Roy Oliver 70.0 $0.00
Daylight Dual Dave Rosgen Robin Hayes 70.0 $0.00
Shes My Cherry Pie Blackshear Snyder Casey C Crouch 0.0 $0.00

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Sweet Sister Cat
High Class Hottie
Shorty Hughes

Ice Man Merada
Pr Shiner San De
Cochise

Wood She B Jazzy
One Time Dancer
Lb Metallic Rose
Once In My Lyfetime
Smokin Red Hott
Shes Outta Grace
Shesa Ruby Cat
High Time Cat
Reyning Checks

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Lorettas Light

Boon A Litl More
Stella Merada
Sweetlil Sugar Daddy
Bayou Metallic

Catty Dual

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Purdy Please

Sugar Hi

Tuff Catty Dual
Unreysistable

Sweet And Jazzy
Mph Spectacular Cat
Satin Playqgirl

Youth

Weeping Widow
Desires Rolex
Catty Dual
Spoonful High Brow
Kitty Kitty Boon
Basically Rey

Im Shorty Nuff

Dr Cuzin

Smooth Flow

07/19/2021

Laurie R Mills
James A Whitcher
Shaun Musselman
Clayton E Turner
Kirk Hall

Triangle T Llc
Rob Fraser
Clayton E Turner
Lynn M Moore
Ann Heimbach
James Todd

CW Bar Ranch
Gregory Ranches Llc
Gregory Ranches Llc
Wylie Fraser

Jann Parker

Rob Fraser

Gregory Ranches Llc
Billie Jo Norsworthy
Shaun Musselman
Nancy Lacounte

Taylor J Rives

Anne Indreland

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Kristen York

Avery Causey

Michael Weaver

John T Robitaille

Billy Collier

Amy Lippincott
Nancy Lacounte
Tiffany Rives
Walker Story
Traci Hatten
David C Hanson
Aden Bernhagen
Robert Tregemba

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,535.01

Justin L Johnson
Luke Barnhart
Daniel E Popeck
James B Johnson
Kirk Hall

Gordon Bray
Roy Oliver
James B Johnson
Justin L Johnson
Luke Barnhart
Casey C Crouch
Roy Oliver
Robin Hayes
Robin Hayes
Wylie Fraser

74.0 $890.00
73.0 $556.25
73.0 $556.25
72.0 $222.50
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00
0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $2,225.00

Jann L Parker
Cindy Fraser

Jerry Gregory

Billie Jo Norsworthy
Shaun Musselman
Nancy Lacounte

73.0 $714.00
72.0 $476.00
71.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,190.00

Taylor Rives

Anne Indreland
Michelle A Musselman
J T Statter

Avery Causey

Dustin Lee L Luper
John T Robitaille

75.0 $347.76
72.0 $231.84
69.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $579.60

Breanna Collier
Brinley Lippincott
Ryatt Fraser
Kasey Forum
Walker Story
Ean McGuire
Jayden Levine
Aden Bernhagen
Taylor Tregemba

76.0 $194.58
75.0 $136.62
73.0 $82.80
72.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
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Wyoming CHA
Laramie Peak Cutting WE 1
Show Date: 07/09/2021

Horse

Owner

Rider

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Score

Pay

Youth

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Freddy Don

Smokin Red Hott
Shorty Hughes
Cochise

Lb Metallic Rose
Smooth As Gunpowder
Gingers Merada
Once In My Lyfetime
Hughes Bunny
Wood She B Jazzy
Smooth Rockin
Playful Lil Baloo
Little Ruby Cat

Kathleen Strain
James Todd
Shaun Musselman
Triangle T Llc
Lynn M Moore
Greqg Baker
Wendy H Geary
Ann Heimbach
Kellyn Lee

Rob Fraser

Traci Hatten
Scott & John Murdock
Jann Parker

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Gingers Merada
One Gone Cat
Furst Base

Wendy H Geary
Rankin Enterprises
Randy Kinsey

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Smooth Dual Eyes
Minks Lil Pepto

John (Jack) Enright
Rankin Enterprises

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catty Dual Nancy Lacounte

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Gingers Merada Wendy H Geary

1500 Novice Horse

Hook Em The Most
Metallic Heaven
Maiden China
Timeless Force
Tazmanian Lace
Pepto Brudder DM
Mph Spectacular Cat
Lectrifyn Bamacat

Clayton E Turner
Jeri Slover
Brenda Kirk
Debra Pieper
Steven Bass
Many Coup Syndications
Michael Weaver
Wayne Gunderson

07/19/2021

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $414.00

Kathleen Strain
James Todd
Shaun Musselman
Audra Crouse
Lynn M Moore
Greqg Baker
Wendy H Geary
Ann Heimbach
Kellyn Lee

Cindy Fraser
Traci L Hatten
John Wade Murdock
Jann L Parker

75.0
74.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
68.0
65.0
60.0

0.0

$798.00
$598.50
$399.00
$99.75
$99.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 13  Class Total: $1,995.00

Wendy H Geary
Jerry Rankin
Randy Kinsey
Class Entries: 3

John Enright
Jerry Rankin
Class Entries: 2

Nancy Lacounte
Class Entries: 1

Wendy H Geary
Class Entries: 1

James B Johnson
Justin L Johnson
Kirk Hall
Kirk Hall
Dustin Lee L Luper
James B Johnson
Dustin Lee L Luper
Justin Namken
Class Entries: 8

72.0
60.0
0.0

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $30.00

74.0
60.0

$20.00
$0.00

Class Total: $20.00

60.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

71.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

71.0 $242.14
70.0 $170.02
69.0 $103.04
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Total: $515.20
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Wyoming CHA

Laramie Peak Cutting WE 2
Show Date: 07/10/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Major League Cat Ann Heimbach Luke Barnhart 74.0 $667.40
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 73.0 $468.60
Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock Robin Hayes 72.0 $142.00
Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis Wylie Fraser 72.0 $142.00
Royal Sadie Belle Kim A Shepperd Luke Barnhart 71.0 $0.00
Light Dually Dave Rosgen Robin Haves 71.0 $0.00
Desires Rolex Amy Lippincott Casey C Crouch 0.0 $0.00
Shes My Cherry Pie Blackshear Snyder Casey C Crouch 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,420.00

Non-Pro
Smooth Flow Robert Tregemba Adam K Tregemba 75.0 $576.00
Thiskittywearsacrown Caitlin Antle Wilson Caitlin Antle Wilson 74.0 $384.00
Janie Merada Kathleen Strain Kathleen Strain 73.0 $0.00
Catty Dual Nancy Lacounte Nancy Lacounte 66.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $960.00
$50K Ltd Amateur
Gingers Merada Wendy H Geary Wendy H Geary 74.0 $829.55
Thiskittywearsacrown Caitlin Antle Wilson Caitlin Antle Wilson 73.0 $582.45
Furst Base Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 72.0 $353.00
One Gone Cat Rankin Enterprises Jerry Rankin 71.0 $0.00
Ultimate Smart Style Terry Gertge Katie Paige Gertge 71.0 $0.00
Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock John Wade Murdock 71.0 $0.00
Live Action Too David Reyes David Reyes 70.0 $0.00
Maior League Cat Ann Heimbach Ann Heimbach 70.0 $0.00
Pepsi Boon James Todd Heather Todd 69.0 $0.00
Betty Greyble Linda Holmes Alexa Holmes Ballard 60.0 $0.00
Smooth Solo Cat Triple Crest Farm Denise Lineberry 60.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 11

Class Total: $1,765.00

Weeping Widow Billy Collier Breanna Collier 76.0 $389.16
Smooth Dual Eyes John (Jack) Enright John Enright 75.0 $273.24
Bayou Metallic Shaun Musselman Shaun Musselman 74.0 $165.60
Oh Lookie Here David Reyes David Reyes 73.0 $0.00
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Lynn M Moore 72.0 $0.00
Sweet And Jazzy Avery Causey Avery Causey 72.0 $0.00
Boons Moonshine Trianale T Llc Audra Crouse 69.0 $0.00
Smooth Rockin Traci Hatten Kacy Hatten 65.0 $0.00
Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises Jerry Rankin 65.0 $0.00
Smooth Starlite Hayden F Heaphy JR Hayden Heaphy 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $828.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

Catty Lil Fletch Andrea N Shields Andrea N Shields 74.0 $350.24
Sweetlil Sugar Daddy Billie Jo Norsworthy Billie Jo Norsworthy 73.0 $245.92
Dual Smooth Kelsey Jo Fraser Mac Robert Fraser 72.0 $149.04
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Lynn M Moore 71.0 $0.00
Small Town Thro Down Kelly Hall Kelly Hall 70.0 $0.00
Royally Marked Up Elizabeth Harper Elizabeth Harper 65.0 $0.00
Venture On Me Too David Revyes David Reves 65.0 $0.00
Tuff Catty Dual Shaun & Michelle Musselman Michelle A Musselman 60.0 $0.00

07/19/2021

Show Results
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Wyoming CHA
Laramie Peak Cutting WE 2
Show Date: 07/10/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$15K Ltd Amateur
Paducah Peach Triple Crest Farm Mark Lineberry 60.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Spurs Black Label
Shes My Cherry Pie
Pepsi Boon

Daylight Dual

Small Town Thro Down
Peptos Stylin Time
Nrr Coles Poco Lena
Naughtee By Nature
Reyhannon

Sweetlil Sugar Daddy
Reys Copper Cat
Stella Merada
Dualreykittycat
Hammer Hughes

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Cochise

Sweet Sister Cat
Shorty Hughes
Shes Outta Grace
Royally Marked Up
Once In My Lyfetime
Smokin Red Hott
High Time Cat
One Time Dancer
Ice Man Merada
Lb Metallic Rose
High Class Hottie
Maiden China
Once Deuce Ruby
Tuff Catty Dual
Reyning Checks
Shesa Ruby Cat
Wood She B Jazzy

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Boon A Litl More
Sweetlil Sugar Daddy
Lorettas Light
Dualreykittycat

Bayou Metallic
Hammer Huaghes
Smooth As Gunpowder
Stella Merada

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Purdy Please
Sugar Hi
Unreysistable
Tuff Catty Dual
Satin Playqgirl

07/19/2021

Silver Spur Operating CO, LLC
Blackshear Snyder
James Todd
Dave Rosgen
Kelly Hall
Peptos Lic
Kelsey Jo Fraser
Wayne Gunderson
Double Down Horse Ranch L
Billie Jo Norsworthy
CW Bar Ranch
Gregory Ranches Llc
Hayden F Heaphy JR
Flying A Ranch

Triangle T Llc
Laurie R Mills
Shaun Musselman

CW Bar Ranch
Elizabeth Harper
Ann Heimbach
James Todd
Gregory Ranches Llc
Clayton E Turner
Clayton E Turner
Lynn M Moore
James A Whitcher
Brenda Kirk
Mark & Lisa S Bernhardt
Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Wylie Fraser
Gregory Ranches Llc
Rob Fraser

Rob Fraser

Billie Jo Norsworthy

Jann Parker

Hayden F Heaphy JR

Shaun Musselman
Flyina A Ranch

Greg Baker

Gregory Ranches Llc

Taylor J Rives

Anne Indreland

Kristen York

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
John T Robitaille

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $745.20

Kasen York
Casey C Crouch
Casey C Crouch
Robin Hayes
James B Johnson
Kasen York

Roy Oliver

Luke Barnhart
Westin Sampson
Justin L Johnson
Roy Oliver
Robin Hayes
Jonah Deines
Wylie Fraser

75.0
74.0
73.0
73.0
71.0
71.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
65.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

$844.00
$633.00
$316.50
$316.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $2,110.00

Gordon Bray
Justin L Johnson
Daniel E Popeck
Roy Oliver

Mark Bernhardt
Luke Barnhart
Casey C Crouch
Robin Hayes
James B Johnson
James B Johnson
Justin L Johnson
Luke Barnhart
Kirk Hall

Mark Bernhardt
Daniel E Popeck
Wylie Fraser
Robin Hayes
Roy Oliver

75.0
74.0
73.0
73.0
72.0
72.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
69.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

$771.00
$642.50
$449.75
$449.75
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 18 Class Total: $2,570.00

Cindy Fraser

Billie Jo Norsworthy

Jann L Parker
Hayden Heaphy
Shaun Musselman
Dooagie Wilson
Greg Baker

Jerry Gregory

74.0
73.0
72.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
69.0

0.0

$667.40
$468.60
$284.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,420.00

Taylor Rives
Anne Indreland
J T Statter

Michelle A Musselman

John T Robitaille

75.0
74.0
73.0
69.0
68.0

$347.76
$231.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Wyoming CHA

Laramie Peak Cutting WE 2

Show Date: 07/10/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$2,000 Ltd Rider
Mph Spectacular Cat Michael Weaver Dustin Lee L Luper 67.0 $0.00
Sweet And Jazzy Avery Causey Avery Causey 65.0 $0.00

Youth

Weeping Widow
Desires Rolex

Dr Cuzin

Catty Dual
Charlottes Rey
Kitty Kitty Boon
Spoonful High Brow
Smooth Flow

Im Shorty Nuff
Basically Rey

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Smokin Red Hott
Cochise

Shorty Hughes
Freddy Don
Smooth Rockin

Lb Metallic Rose
Basically Rey
Once In My Lyfetime
Wood She B Jazzy
Playful Lil Baloo
Little Ruby Cat

Billy Collier

Amy Lippincott
Aden Bernhagen
Nancy Lacounte
Tanya Dvarishkis
Walker Story
Tiffany Rives
Robert Tregemba
David C Hanson
Traci Hatten

James Todd
Triangle T Llc
Shaun Musselman
Kathleen Strain
Traci Hatten

Lynn M Moore
Traci Hatten

Ann Heimbach
Rob Fraser
Scott & John Murdock
Jann Parker

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Gingers Merada
Furst Base
One Gone Cat

Wendy H Geary
Randy Kinsey
Rankin Enterprises

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Smooth Dual Eyes
Minks Lil Pepto

1500 Novice Horse

Hook Em The Most
Maiden China
Timeless Force
Metallic Heaven
Hops N Harley
Tazmanian Lace
Pepto Brudder DM
Lectrifyn Bamacat

07/19/2021

John (Jack) Enright
Rankin Enterprises

Clayton E Turner
Brenda Kirk
Debra Pieper
Jeri Slover
Lisa Wiggins
Steven Bass
Many Coup Syndications
Wayne Gunderson

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $579.60

Breanna Collier 76.0 $216.20
Brinley Lippincott 75.0 $151.80
Aden Bernhagen 74.0 $46.00
Ryatt Fraser 74.0 $46.00
Cole Johnson 73.0 $0.00
Walker Story 71.0 $0.00
Kasey Forum 66.0 $0.00
Taylor Tregemba 65.0 $0.00
Jayden Levine 65.0 $0.00
Ean McGuire 63.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $460.00

James Todd 74.0 $829.55
Audra Crouse 73.0 $582.45
Shaun Musselman 72.5 $353.00
Kathleen Strain 72.0 $0.00
Traci L Hatten 72.0 $0.00
Lynn M Moore 71.0 $0.00
Traci L Hatten 71.0 $0.00
Ann Heimbach 70.0 $0.00
Cindy Fraser 69.0 $0.00
John Wade Murdock 0.0 $0.00
Jann L Parker 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $1,765.00

Wendy H Geary 74.0 $30.00
Randy Kinsey 72.0 $0.00
Jerry Rankin 71.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $30.00

John Enright 75.0 $20.00
Jerry Rankin 65.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

James B Johnson 72.0 $242.14
Kirk Hall 71.0 $170.02
Kirk Hall 69.0 $103.04
Justin L Johnson 68.0 $0.00
William (bill) A Lewis 65.0 $0.00
Dustin Lee L Luper 65.0 $0.00
James B Johnson 60.0 $0.00
Justin Namken 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $515.20

Show Results
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Wyoming CHA

Laramie Peak Cutting WE 3
Show Date: 07/11/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Open

Desires Rolex Amy Lippincott Casey C Crouch 74.0 $667.40
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 73.0 $468.60
Shes My Cherry Pie Blackshear Snyder Casey C Crouch 72.0 $142.00
Dualreykittycat Hayden F Heaphy JR Jonah Deines 72.0 $142.00
Royal Sadie Belle Kim A Shepperd Luke Barnhart 71.0 $0.00
Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis Wylie Fraser 71.0 $0.00
Major League Cat Ann Heimbach Luke Barnhart 69.0 $0.00
Playful Lil Baloo Scott & John Murdock Robin Hayes 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,420.00

Non-Pro
Smooth Flow Robert Tregemba Adam K Tregemba 75.0 $645.00
Janie Merada Kathleen Strain Kathleen Strain 74.0 $430.00
Stella Merada Gregory Ranches Llc Jerry Gregory 73.0 $0.00
Dualreykittycat Hayden F Heaphy JR Hayden Heaphy 67.0 $0.00
Catty Dual Nancy Lacounte Nancy Lacounte 60.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,075.00
$50K Ltd Amateur
Hammer Hughes Flying A Ranch Dooagie Wilson 74.0 $667.40
Major League Cat Ann Heimbach Ann Heimbach 73.5 $376.30
Pepsi Boon James Todd Heather Todd 73.5 $376.30
Furst Base Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 73.0 $0.00
Gingers Merada Wendy H Geary Wendy H Geary 72.0 $0.00
One Gone Cat Rankin Enterprises Jerry Rankin 65.0 $0.00
Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock John Wade Murdock 60.0 $0.00
Live Action Too David Reyes David Reyes 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,420.00
$35K Ltd Non-Pro
Weeping Widow Billy Collier Breanna Collier 75.0 $347.76
Smooth Dual Eyes John (Jack) Enright John Enright 74.0 $231.84
Smooth Rockin Traci Hatten Kacy Hatten 72.0 $0.00
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Lynn M Moore 69.0 $0.00
Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises Jerry Rankin 60.0 $0.00
Boons Moonshine Triangle T Llc Audra Crouse 60.0 $0.00
Bayou Metallic Shaun Musselman Shaun Musselman 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $579.60

$15K Ltd Amateur

Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Lynn M Moore 71.0 $248.40
Dual Smooth Kelsey Jo Fraser Mac Robert Fraser 69.0 $0.00
Small Town Thro Down Kelly Hall Kelly Hall 68.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $248.40

Shes My Cherry Pie Blackshear Snyder Casey C Crouch 76.0 $667.40
Reyhannon Double Down Horse Ranch L Westin Sampson 75.0 $468.60
Naughtee By Nature Wayne Gunderson Luke Barnhart 70.0 $284.00
Nrr Coles Poco Lena Kelsey Jo Fraser Roy Oliver 69.0 $0.00
Peptos Stylin Time Peptos Llc Kasen York 69.0 $0.00
Pepsi Boon James Todd Casey C Crouch 68.0 $0.00
Ultimate Smart Style Terry Gertge Schyler Tomlinson 0.0 $0.00

07/19/2021

Show Results
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Wyoming CHA
Laramie Peak Cutting WE 3
Show Date: 07/11/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$25K Ltd Novice Horse
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 0.0 $0.00

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Lb Metallic Rose
Smokin Red Hott
Cochise

High Class Hottie
Once In My Lyfetime
Reyning Checks
Shes Outta Grace
Royally Marked Up
Wood She B Jazzy
Sweet Sister Cat
Once Deuce Ruby

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Boon A Litl More
Lorettas Light
Bayou Metallic
Freddy Don

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Purdy Please
Rovyally Marked Up
Satin Playqgirl

Tuff Catty Dual
Sugar Hi
Unreysistable

Youth

Desires Rolex
Weeping Widow

Dr Cuzin

Catty Dual
Charlottes Rey
Spoonful High Brow
Im Shorty Nuff
Basically Rey

Kitty Kitty Boon

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Cochise

Shorty Hughes
Smooth Rockin

Lb Metallic Rose
Wood She B Jazzy
Once In My Lyfetime
Basically Rey
Smokin Red Hott

Lynn M Moore
James Todd

Triangle T Llc
James A Whitcher
Ann Heimbach
Wylie Fraser

CW Bar Ranch
Elizabeth Harper
Rob Fraser
Laurie R Mills
Mark & Lisa S Bernhardt

Rob Fraser

Jann Parker
Shaun Musselman
Kathleen Strain

Taylor J Rives

Elizabeth Harper

John T Robitaille

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Anne Indreland

Kristen York

Amy Lippincott
Billy Collier
Aden Bernhagen
Nancy Lacounte
Tanya Dvarishkis
Tiffany Rives
David C Hanson
Traci Hatten
Walker Story

Trianale T Llc
Shaun Musselman
Traci Hatten

Lynn M Moore
Rob Fraser

Ann Heimbach
Traci Hatten
James Todd

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Furst Base

07/19/2021

Randy Kinsey

Class Entries: 8

Justin L Johnson
Casey C Crouch
Gordon Bray
Luke Barnhart
Luke Barnhart
Wylie Fraser
Roy Oliver
Mark Bernhardt
Roy Oliver
Justin L Johnson
Mark Bernhardt
Class Entries: 11

Cindy Fraser
Jann L Parker
Shaun Musselman
Kathleen Strain

Class Total: $1,420.00

75.0 $829.55
74.0 $582.45
73.0 $353.00
72.0 $0.00
72.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,765.00

74.0 $576.00
73.0 $384.00
72.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $960.00

Taylor Rives
Elizabeth Harper
John T Robitaille
Michelle A Musselman
Anne Indreland

J T Statter

71.0 $298.08
66.0 $198.72
64.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $496.80

Brinley Lippincott
Breanna Collier
Aden Bernhagen
Ryatt Fraser
Cole Johnson
Kasey Forum
Jayden Levine
Ean McGuire
Walker Story

75.0 $194.58
74.0 $136.62
73.5 $82.80
73.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $414.00

Audra Crouse

Shaun Musselman
Traci L Hatten

Lynn M Moore

Cindy Fraser

Ann Heimbach

Traci L Hatten

James Todd

Class Entries: 8

Randy Kinsey

74.0 $667.40
73.0 $468.60
71.0 $142.00
71.0 $142.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,420.00

73.0 $30.00
Show Results
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Wyoming CHA
Laramie Peak Cutting WE 3
Show Date: 07/11/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur
Gingers Merada Wendy H Geary Wendy H Geary 72.0 $0.00
One Gone Cat Rankin Enterprises Jerry Rankin 65.0 $0.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Smooth Dual Eyes John (Jack) Enright
Minks Lil Pepto Rankin Enterprises
07/19/2021

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $30.00

John Enright 74.0 $20.00
Jerry Rankin 60.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Show Results
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